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Name
Mischler
Cathomas
Ruf

Ott

Rageth
Kassubek
Cola-Imfeld
Tuor
Salvator
Weder
Maissen
Sinini

Buck
Friberg
Giovanoli
Bont
Jappsen
Petschen
Buchli
Widmer
Bieler

Wolf
Steinegger
Weishaupt-Naef
Tscholl
Buhler
Stalder
Obrecht
Bivetti
Pianta-Adank
Kalberer
Grossi
Volbracht

Peer-Rutschmann

Decurtins
Wolf
Sioni
Albin
Cavegn
Banzer
Zarn
Sieber
Greminger
Monn
Spadin
Roffler
Putzi

Patt

Parpan
Muscogiuri

Vorname
Petra
Annalisa
Maren
Anita
Bettina
Manuela
Gabi
Carla
Andrea
Viola
Madleina
Gabriela
Marion
Nadja
Franzisca
Corina
Heidi
Corina
Nicole
Claudia
Larissa
Rita
Andrea
Corinne
Karin
Daniela
Karin
Daniela
Annatina
Cornelia
Denise
Alessia
Katharina
Barbara
Manuela
Diana
Sara
Natalia
Sigrid
Martina
Margreth
Petra
Daniela
Renata
Bianca
Tania
Esther
Romana

Geraldine
Silvana

Graubiinden Tennis

Kat.
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Club

TC Davos

TC llanz

TC Klosters

TC Bonaduz

TC Domat/Ems

TC Klosters

TC Lenzerheide-Valbella
TC Danis-Tavanasa
TC Churwalden

TC Chur

TC llanz

TC Disentis

TC Klosters

TC Danis-Tavanasa
TC Sils/Segl

TC Lenzerheide-Valbella
TC Davos

TC Trun

TC Felsberg

TC Trin

TC Bonaduz

TC Trun

TC Danis-Tavanasa
TC llanz

TC Untervaz

TC Savognin

TC Flims

TC Landquart

TC Sils/Segl

TC Sils/Seql

TC Savognin

TC Sils/Segl

TC Landquart

TC Samedan

TC Trun

TC Untervaz

TC St. Moritz

TC Disentis

TC Bonaduz

TC Thusis

TC Domat/Ems

TC Landquart

TC Chur

TC Sedrun

TC Untervaz

TC Grisch

TC llanz

TC Untervaz

TC Lenzerheide-Valbella
TC Haldenstein

KL
R2
R3
R5
R5
R5
R5
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R9
R9
R9
R9

R9
R9

Jungseniorinnen

KL-Wert
9.101
7.248
5.681
4.908

481
4.711
4.101
4.042
3.785
3.579
3.295
3.033
2.966
2.699

2.63
2.487
2.338
2.286

2.26
2.254
2.195
2.111
2.087
2.077

2.06
2.007
2.003

1.94
1.921
1.903
1.866
1.808
1.795
1.763
1.688
1.617
1.603
1.465
1.423
1.368
1.217
1.144
1.023
1.018
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0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75
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